	Che Delillan	All Control of the Co	1911/11/11	OTHER
Dute In: Ofto 2018 1820	Jup. descrip		1º LAUT PROD	5881
REINONBALOWA 18000451/	SAS e-111	1	Date @Time Comple	(ed - Done b)
Veh No: BBL (199)	-			
DOA OKOLDOW 10020		rible \$103, AIC 3101)	30.3	7(*)
OD (TP) Reporting Only	1-Motor	Claim l'orm		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I-Photo U	SY/O (syliniation shr	to the charge of	
TP Insurer		WSurvey Report		
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1111	er(bý <u>Fax/ Hand</u> (Olvner/Wksp	
TP Paraleularin Yeh No. C	Tramo		Tol:	Fext
Owner/Driver: (IF BITT	, INC (,)/ Mon·TMC ()	*
Policy No: (,) Po	orlod: (Tel:	
Confirmed by 1 (Dalei)	Cover Type: (<u> </u>
Insured/Oriver Linbility: (%) [Note-Bal Stante	(WO) NID TO	Taner)
	Warranty: YES	()/ NO (%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]
Execusi() Looding (S),	000 ()/\$2,0	The second secon		
eneral Remissauls Times Styling and Second	TARREST VALUE	W. J. (College of the November	William College Colleg	
) Welk-in Charamar i Customers Info) Total Last Case to e-mail free	metion striction	CORECONNAC AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	The service of the se	Salahari Pirik
.) Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Insure	or URGENTIV	v	My NO talar of repaire	r. *
	or orconitri	7 (4 (2		
				-,
Drive-in()/ Towed-in(): Invoice			ring Co: (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
manics : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	YES()/	NO();To)
emonics : 10 March () Invoice Apply for Transport Allowance () / C		NO();To	wing Co: (DANS: JUNE COMPLETS)
emants : If Management () Invoice emants : If Management () Invoice Apply for Transport Allowance () / C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	COUTGLEY CAY	NO();To)
enterles ()/ Towed-In () Invoice enterles ()/ Divide ()/ Divid	COUTGLEY CAY	NO();To		(SyllydyDoneby ·
emants ::	COUTGLEY CAY	NO();To		()
emants:	OUTGESY Cay (NO(); To	DALE TUTE COMPLETO	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3	COUTGLEY CAY	NO(); To		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	OUTGESY Cay (NO(); To	DALE TUTE COMPLETO	
Emants ()/ Towed-in () Invoice Emants ()/ Powed-in () Invoice Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/ C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	OUTGESY Cay (NO(); To	DALE TUTE COMPLETO	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	OUTGESY Cay (NO(); To	DALE TUTE COMPLETO	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3	OUTGESY Cay (NO(); To	DANE TUTE COMPLETO	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3)	OUTGESY Cay (NO(); To	DYKKTUNE COMBINIO	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 If the pair Cost > \$3 If the pair Cost > \$3 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 If the pair Cost > \$3 If the pair Cost > \$3 Apply for Transport Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 If the pair Cost > \$3 Apply for Transport Photo (Repair Cost > \$3	OUTGSY Cay (NO(); To	DYNESTUTE COMPLETO	Antes Antes
MAIS Parisulars	OUTGESY Cay (NO(); To	ordus (2100); NG (2	Antes Antes
MALEGOLES WALEGOLES WATER CONTRACTOR WHITE COST STATE WALEGOLES WALEGOLE	OUTGSY Cay (NO(); To	DYLLS: TUTE COM DIPUS SUDD. Chronills orung (300) umagi (3100); NC (3100); Syryy th Survey (Resurvey)	50) W543 5100 5100
MATEGOLOS Williams MATEGOLOS Williams MATEGOLOS MA	OUTGSY Cay (NO(); To	ordus (2100); NG (2	(07) Xai(85) X
MATEGOLOS White Actions Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 Iffer () Actions Actions Actions Actions Invoice The Cost of the c	OUTGSY Cay (NO(); To	DYLLS TUTE COMPLETS SUON Chr.CKUS order (\$100); NC (\$ th Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (Well of Jun 200) RT Survey	50) W543 5100 5100
MATEGOLOS TONOCIO MAPON for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 MATEGOLOS TANGER Actions TANGER Actions TONOCIO	OUTGSY Cay (NO(); To	DYLLS TUTE COMPLETS SUON Chr.CKUS order (\$100); NC (\$ th Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (Well of Jun 200) RT Survey	50) 0/541 510 510 5110
MATOCOLOS TONOS ACCIONS TONOS ACCI	OUTGSY Cay (NO(); To	DYLLS TUTE COMPLETS SUDT Chr Chils SUDT (300) DENES (3100) DENES (3100) DENES (3100) The Survey RT Survey	50) 0543 5160 55
Theorem Towed-in () Invoice Emails: "In Cabouline 6788 Got 61 Apply for Transport Allowance () / C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 IN Hary I Transport Actions In Country I The	POUTCESY Cay (OOO) (NO(); To	DALLS TUTE COMPLETO SUDT Chr Chils SUDT Chr Chils STORE (300) DENER (3100) The Survey A Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (Well 10 Jyr 200) RT Survey ETYLOGIA Included	50) 0/543 5160 53 510
Therefore () Towed-In () Invoice emerls (Invoice () / Co) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3 (NACY) (CTUMA: Actions (CTUMA	POUTCESY Cay (OOO) (NO(); To	DALLS TUTE COMPLETS JUDIN CHRONIS OTUNE (\$100); NC (\$ A SULVEY A SULVEY	State (1) (April (1) (
Prive-in()/Tolved-in(): Invoice emastics :	POUTCESY Cay (OOO) (NO(); To	DALLS TATE COMPLETS JUDIN CHRONIS Order (\$100); NC (\$ ON Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (wells Jan 200) RT Survey etyleosi. Tel Allowanus Innuon ipeotlon	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

· 经有一种证明的 · 计对象 · 计可以 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/01/2018 18:09
Date Of Accident	05/01/2018 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SENGKANG EAST RD NEXT TO SENGKANG NPP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
District Control of the Control of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBL4199Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHD SHAM BIN PUTEH
NRIC No	S1820347B
Email Address	P67MDSHAM@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97889294
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97889294
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	R1200RT-1,2
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY BACK HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	AVMCSB0026151701
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHD SHAM BIN PUTEH
NRIC No	S1820347B
Date Of Birth	16/02/1967
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/08/2016
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97889294
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-97889294

P67MDSHAM@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 920 HOUGANG STREET 91

#04-11

Postcode

530920

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

was driver an employee of the insured's Company in

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - U-TURN

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

46

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180106/2123

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJF2577P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD AKIF BIN SANUSI

NRIC/Passport Number

S9205979J

Contact Number

87421323

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHD SHAM BIN PUTEH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBL4199Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 8 - 1 - 2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	ALONG	ShrigkAnoly	FIRST	Pono	NHAR 70	Sanglemes NIPF
			-7	>		<u> </u>
-				1911		
A) \$8	L4199)	- =	10	218		ABIT -
B) SJ	F 2577	Ρ				181511 -
DESCRIBE CIRC	UMSTANCES O	OF THE ACCIDENT				
					202	
					wer	
				4	6,	
			Δ	Tac	12	
			Ao.	10	7,/	
		100	. 0	900	/	连
		1	0			
	(0)	13 V		_		
	/ \					
	10					
	1	/_				
71						
		/				
DECLARATION						
m the	2	ars are true in every resp	pect.		gi	astor bold
Policyholder' Signat Date & Time: 8 · /	ure - 2018	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p	olicyholder)		Reporting Cent Name:	re Personnel's Signature

SHARMS SketchFloor over all





1 of 4

Report No. T/20180106/212

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

06/01/2018 18:58		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 95	
Informa	int's Partic	ulars			
Contract Contract	ime of Informant: OHD SHAM BIN PUTEH		Address: APT BLK 920 HOUGANG STREET 91 #04-11 SINGAP 530920		
Published Street, Stre	/ ID No.: O / S18203	47B	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97889294		
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN.	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 50	Date of Birth: 16/02/1967	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Technician			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/01/2018 10:30	Straight R	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 SENGKANG		se Centre			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Lin	nit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light	
Two Way		Not Controlled		1-19111	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBL4199Y	Motorcycle	BMW	R1200R ABS MANUAL	White	Seriously Damaged	0
SJF2577P	Car	MAZDA		Black	Slightly Damaged	4

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20180106/2123

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBL4199Y	ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD (SINGAPORE BRANCH)	AVMCSB00261517 01	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	10/10/2018	

Any Pedestrian I	on Involved				
No. of Pedestria		Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Rider			doctria	0103	Sing. IVA
Name	MOHD SHAM BIN PUTEH		ID No).	S1820347B
Related Vehicle	FBL4199Y (Motorcycle)		Conta	act No.	97889294
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			of g ce & y Date	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	05/01/2018	Date Disc			/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 09	Degree of			
Driver		New York			THE RESERVE THE RESERVE TO THE RESER
Name	Muhammad Akif Bin Sanusi		ID No	1	S9205979J
Related Vehicle	NIL			ct No.	87421323
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 05.01.2018 at 10.30am, I was riding my motorcycle of registration no. FBL4199Y (white BMW1200R) along Sengkang East Road (next to Sengkang Police Centre). I was making a U-TURN at the junction and there is a saloon car in front of me. The traffic light was amber when the vehicle makes a U-TURN.

As I was making a U-TURN, I do not notice if there is green arrow indicator as there is a bus, move forward and stop at the yellow box, on the left side of the road (5-lane road) to make a right turn (blocking the view of the opposite vehicle on lane 1). All of a sudden, there is a saloon car of registration no. SJF2577P (Black/Mazda) swerve from the bus and collided on the left side of my motorcycle.

Due to the accident, I fell off to the ground (left side). I wish to state that traffic police attended. Damage to my motorcycle is on the left side.

Later at 11.00am, I decided to seek treatment at Khoo Teck Puat Hospital. I suffer the following injuries:





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 T/20180106/2123

Report No. T/20180106/2123

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

left shoulder and arm abrasion, spine area and left leg. I was admitted for one day and subsequently being given 9 days of hospitalization leave by the doctor.





4 of =

Report No. T/20180106/2123

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sr Staff Sgt SAIFUDIN BIN HASSAN	m th
Signature Of Interpreter:	_ ////
Not applicable	Date/Time:
ANALONIO DE PRODUCTIONE	06/01/2018 18:58
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classifi III
IP/GIT/	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMAD ABDILLAH BIN PALIL Contact No.: 65476246	
uthentication Stamp	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 1/5, 101 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 10:30 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: SENGRANG EAST ROAD (NEXT TO SENGRANG POLICE CENTRA)

	# F.	
1	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	7
	OVEHICLE NUMBER: FBL 4199) WORLD
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: ALLIEU CIPOLICY NUMBER: AVMCS OF LE	
	dIPOLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHEFT)
	DIMAKE A MODEL! RMW	
	HITYPELIS ALDON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LI	ORRY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS)
	DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMM h] PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	or the constant
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSUKANCE (153/100)
**	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	I VELIONALIA OLIVEIT
	ANAME MOHD SHAM BIN PUT	EY (MALE / FEMALE)
w.		CONTACTOR
	GIADDRESS: BLK 920 roy GANG ST	-91 #04-11 ([30710)
02 87	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	Y HOLDER
eu. I		
\$110 of passonge	SINAME! TS ALOVE	(MALE / FEMALE)
Concluding driver	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!	CONTACT:
(L)	c) ADDRESS:	Y Description
	10) DATE OF BIRTH: (16) 02 (967)	1DD/MM/VYYY) ;
(2)	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	7 47 34
	The second secon	
	TO DELICE AN ENDLOYER OF THE IN	ISLIGAD'S COMPANT! LTC2/JUNA
	TE NO BELATIONSHIP OF THE UNIVER	WILL MADOURED !
3	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINII b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS.	10 / 0111515
	6 WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	Ø
30	OLDEPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	YISHUN NTH .
a .	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	
S1000 HOWS	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE STF 2577	MODEL MAZDA
fills of personger		
Clududing drive	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5920 593	195 CONTACT: 87421323
$(\underline{\mathcal{Y}})$	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	5 (SSS) W (W)
4 No of passing	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL!
(Including del	A GI USIXER S DE LOS DELOS DE LOS DELOS DE LOS DELOS DE LOS DE LO	CONTACTI
Cluding arm	(4) () NRIO FIN PASSPORII	are the sign of t
1		

email = P67 MD SHAM Egnail . Com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1820347B



MOHD SHAM BIN PUTEH

MALAY Date of horse 16-02-1967 M Country of birth SINGAPORE



4638239





NINC No. S1820347B

23-09-2010

APT BLK 920 HOUGANG STREET 91 #04-11 SINGAPORE 530920

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Class 2A Class 2 Class 3

Motorcycles =< 200 cc
Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc
Motorcycles > 400 cc
Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7
passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor
vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

06 Aug 2009 01 Mar 2011 17 Aug 2016 29 Aug 1998

Licence No:518203478

NP 428A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

H PS A393506

Cov. Typo: C

SUKTABLE

1073

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-IMATY RISKS AND CO-PENSATION) ACT (CAP 197) OF THE REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE STREET FOR THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 OF MALAYSIA.

THE ACREEMENT RETWEEN THE MARSTER FOR FINANCE (SINGAPORE) AND THE HOTOR INSURERS BUREAU OF WEST MALAYSIA DATED TO INAULISM 1968

ANY SUBSEQUENT REVISIONS TO THE ABOVE ACTS AND ACREEMENTS

CERTIFICATE No.

AVMCSB0026151701

Challo (WB1 0A04 0802280180

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBL 4199 Y

2. Name of Policyholder

MOND SHAM BIN PUTCH

3. Effective Date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Ordinance

11 October 2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

10 October 2018

- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* (For certificate references MX1 and MX4, see overleaf)
 - A. THE POLICYHOLDER.
 - D. RAYMEE BIN PUTER

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Lw or by reason of any concernent or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the fload Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

5. Limitations as to Use' (For certificate reference MX1, see overleaf)

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND DEPASURE PURPOSES AND BY THE POLICYHOLDER IN PERSON IN CONNECTION WITH HIS BUSINESS OR PROFESSION.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER :-

- 2. USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING, 3. USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS.
- 4. USE FOR ANY PHREPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE,

Estimated Value

: MARKET VALUE WITH COS/PARE

Hire Purchase Owner ; SPEEDWAY MOTOR PTK 1770

Type of Cover

: Comprehencive

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 79 of the Road Traffic Ordinance 1958 (Malaysia) or Section 7 of the Motor Vahicle (Third-Party Itisks an Compensation) Ordinance 1960 (Republic of Singapore) are not to be included under the headings

INVE HEREBY CERTIFY that the policy to which this certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Republic of Singapore)

ALLIED